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Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (33): 1975, 1977, 1977, 1978, 1978, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1982, 1983, 1983,
1983, 1983, 1988, 1988, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1990, 1990, 1990, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1999, 1999, 2000, 2000, 2000, 2001,
2002

Championships (15): 2002, 2001, 2000, 1999, 1992, 1991, 1990, 1989, 1988, 1983, 1982, 1980, 1979, 1978, 1977

Finals Appearances



Year
1975
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1988
1988
1988
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1992
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002

Class

Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA

Awards

None found.

Award
Team Runner-Up
High Jump Champion
Long Jump Champion
Team Runner-Up
High Jump Champion
Long Jump Champion
Long Jump Champion
Two Mile Relay Champions
Team Runner-Up
Shot Put Champion
800 Meter Run Champion
Team Runner-Up
800 Meter Run Champion
High Jump Champion
1600 Meter Run Champion
Team Champions
1600 Meter Relay Champions
800 Meter Run Champion
3200 Meter Relay Champions
Long Jump Champion
Shot Put Champion
Pentathlon Champion
Team Runner-Up
100 Meter Dash Champion
Long Jump Champion
3200 Meter Relay Champions
3200 Meter Run Champion
Team Runner-Up
3200 Meter Run Champion
3200 Meter Relay Champions
1600 Meter Run Champion
1600 Meter Run Champion
1600 Meter Run Champion

Detail

Sandee Smith
Judy Pollion

Sandee Smith
Judy Pollion
Judy Pollion

Regina Troupe

Carol Davidson

Carol Davidson

Carol Davidson
Carol Davidson

Becky Slusher

Dee Dee Smith

Diane Jones

Dee Dee Smith

Dee Dee Smith
Dee Dee Smith

Sarah Damen

Sarah Damen

Sarah Damen

Sarah Damen

Deanna Kulesz



